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Workshop Date Day Time Location
     

Strategies for Time 
Management 1/23/2017 Monday 7:00-8:00 Amy Job Classroom 

114A (Library)
Strategies for Time 

Management 1/24/2017 Tuesday 12:30-1:30 UC 211

Strategies for Time 
Management 1/25/2017 Wednesday 7:00-8:00 Amy Job Classroom 

114A (Library)
Strategies for Time 

Management 1/26/2017 Thursday 3:30-4:30 UH 247

Notetaking/ Study Skills 1/30/2017 Monday 7:00-8:00 Amy Job Classroom 
114A (Library)

Notetaking/ Study Skills 1/31/2017 Tuesday 12:30-1:30 UC 168A

Notetaking/ Study Skills 2/1/2017 Wednesday 7:00-8:00 Amy Job Classroom 
114A (Library)

Notetaking/ Study Skills 2/2/2017 Thursday 3:30-4:30 UH 247

Writing/ Speaking for 
Success 2/6/2017 Monday 7:00-8:00 Amy Job Classroom 

114A (Library)
Writing/ Speaking for 

Success 2/7/2017 Tuesday 12:30-1:30 UC 327

Writing/ Speaking for 
Success 2/8/2017 Wednesday 7:00-8:00 Amy Job Classroom 

114A (Library)
Writing/ Speaking for 

Success 2/9/2017 Thursday 3:30-4:30 UH 247

Life of a Successful 
Student 2/13/2017 Monday 7:00-8:00 Amy Job Classroom 

114A (Library)
Life of a Successful 

Student 2/14/2017 Tuesday 12:30-1:30 UC 171A

Life of a Successful 
Student 2/15/2017 Wednesday 7:00-8:00 Amy Job Classroom 

114A (Library)
Life of a Successful 

Student 2/16/2017 Thursday 3:30-4:30 UH 247
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Workshop Date Day Time Location
     

Wise-Decision Making 3/7/2017 Tuesday 12:30-1:30 UC 168A

Wise-Decision Making 3/8/2017 Wednesday 7:00-8:00 Amy Job Classroom 
114A (Library)

Wise-Decision Making 3/9/2017 Thursday 12:30-1:30 UC 168B

How to pick up the 
pieces after Spring 

Break

3/21/2017 Tuesday 12:30-1:30 UC 211

How to pick up the 
pieces after Spring 

Break

3/22/2017 Wednesday 7:00-8:00 Amy Job Classroom
114A (Library)

How to pick up the 
pieces after Spring 

Break

3/23/2017 Thursday 3:30-4:30 UH 247

Pre-Registration
Workshop

4/4/2017 Tuesday 12:30-1:30 UC 202

Pre-Registration
Workshop

4/6/2017 Thursday 3:30-4:30 UH 247

Preparing for Finals/ 
Stress Management

4/17/2017 Monday 7:00-8:00 Amy Job Classroom 
114A (Library)

Preparing for Finals/ 
Stress Management

4/18/2017 Tuesday 12:30-1:30 UC 211

Preparing for Finals/ 
Stress Management

4/20/2017 Thursday 3:30-4:30 UH 247
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